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Ickrath, René
Laube, Silvio
Dietrich, Ronny
Haym, Silvio
Bronder, Torsten
Herrmann, Dirk
Richter, Steffen
Grafe, André
Hofmann, Mario
Matthaus, Stefan
Lipski, Rainer
Dittrich, Marco
Weise, Maik
Noack, Normann
Kral, Robert
Hasler, Tobias
Domaschk, Ulli
Wolf, Heiko
Schack, Sebastian
Lichter, Karsten
Vogt, Henning
Hebold, Markus
Klemt, Manuel
Ulber, Jorg
Richter, Mario
Smula, Volkmar

Flamminger, Bernd

Kretschmer, Jan
Pedde, Oliver
Steinbock, Nicole
Smula, Iris
Schubert, Angelo

Spielerwertung Herbst 2016

Teiln.
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Punkte

28
26
19
18
17
17
17
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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Spiele
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Diff.
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Sitze

12
20
15

11
16
16

17
18
13
19

10
10

10
12

12
11
10
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